ERAEFTREAFAT—HiEs BmTEs

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

%AFE 1B PNEILS
NG SR
Tal— T =T —H
iz g R (3 50] a— 24
KD AN K [BlfiRa-2
F5k TN EEe (%550 ] 2K — i 1502m
T 4= a s 1213m
M EE R a7 (3 50] 2 289m
AREB A — 3 No. SAJ31-GS-50/91
a— 2y H— [z [Z50]
ISR - A - A B2
ISR - B - R HhAE
ISR - C - Ve KU
ISR - D - e Tk
TR 44 (42) 27— R 12:00
KA i = Hard
2B —K/T 4=y a kiR -1.3C / 0.0C
F=1010
NEAE Ag=h -h B i
No No K4 B 4% BB 4 RA b
1 11 76196 V§ FuEk+ TEAM SPEED BLUE 1:17.64 0.00
2 12 30406 AR W1 Ty R —AF—7 1:19.70 26.80
3 14 445364 JEE B HEEI AT —7 1:22.05 57.37
4 15 923214 HEW A+ CLUB Doing 1:22.72 66.08
5 13 83632  ZHJE FE1 LTS C 1:23.97 82.35
DID NOT START 0
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFIED 0

2022-01-08 / REFIFE DO X FER X —4

G8/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



ERAEFTREAFAT—HiEs BmTEs

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

A2 A PNEILS
NG SR
Sy FI=HNT—H
iz g R (3 50] a— 24
KD AN K [BlfiRa-2
F5k TN EEe (3 50] 2K — i 1502m
T4 =y v 2 LS 1213m
M EE R a7 (3 50] o0 289m
AREB A — 3 No. SAJ31-GS-50/91
a— 2y H— [z [Z50]
ISR - A - HiE B2
ISR - B - R HhAE
ISR - C - Ve KU
ISR - D - e Tk
TR 44 (42) 27— R 12:00
KA i = Hard
2B —K/T 4=y a kiR -1.3C / 0.0C
F=1010
JIEAE Ap=] -h B i
No No K4 B 4% BB 4 RA b
1 17 972308 EAF &< 5 SN 1:14.75 0.00
2 16 963186 EHF HBW NHS 1:16.17 19.19
DID NOT START 0
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFIED 0
2022-01-08 / REFIFE DO X FER X —4 G8/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO TIMING by SETKO



EREEFEREAFTA X —Gitis ZmE TR

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

AT RIS
Ca ) — T = HANT—H
iz g R [Z5] a— 24
F5k TN EEe [Z5] A K — S

T 4= 2 s
MEEER a7 [Z5] o

AET S — 3 No.

Fh DA K [E] iz 22
1502m
1213m

289m
SAJ31-GS-50/91

a— 2ty H— [z [Z50]
AiEH - A - HiE B2
AiE#H - B - = RhAE
AiE# - C - e KU
AiE#H - D - v Tk
TR 44 (42) 2K — N 12:00
KA HAL =8 Hard
AF—bF/T 4=y a R -1.3°C / 0.0C
F=1010
IR A= -h B R Bl L—X
No No K4 B 4% BB 4 RA b
1 23 1004650 JNjE EH4s BH#ES C 1:16.38 0.00
2 21 981128 KW ¥ TR A X — i 1:18.18 23.80
319 1009692 MIjE EIEE A TTF 4 AX—TFT 1:19.05 35.31
4 27 976172 KAt S H BASES C 1:20.30 51.84
5 18 981130 &K fEF0 TR A X — i 1:20.39 53.03
6 20 1007595 FEANT A4 FINHE RKEME i 1:21.87 72.60
7 25 1020730 Ak 1ZDO A)TTTITAX—T 1:22.84 85.42
8 24 1008736 &I TBHE TR R B AR R S — 35 1:24.74 110.55
9 22 991290 filF F Ty B SRR e A A 1:35.66 254.95
10 26 1031947 LB %k A0 YR I i S AR 1:39.17 301.36
11 29 1039230 #k W44t A0 BRI i S R 1:49.91 443.38
12 28 1039374 i 3R 2 SRR I I 1 S AR 2:13.70 757.96
DID NOT START 1
30 1039163 KiF &1 A0 YR I i S R
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFIED 0

2022-01-08 / REHIFEB D X PR X —

G8/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



EREEFEREAFTA X —Gitis ZmE TR

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

Klalfiz
NG SR
Tal— T =T —H
iz g R (3 50] a— 24
KD AN K [BlfiRa-2
F5k TN EEe (%550 ] 2K — i 1502m
T4 =y v a R 1213m
MEEER a7 (3 50] 2 289m
AREB A — 3 No. SAJ31-GS-50/91
a— 2y H— [z [Z50]
ISR - A - A B2
ISR - B - R HhAE
ISR - C - Ve KU
ISR - D - e Tk
TR 44 (42) A A — IR 12:00
KA i = Hard
AF—bF/T 4=y a R -1.3°C / 0.0C
F=1010
ERE  Ah=h -h B R Bl L—X
No No K4 B 4% BB 4 RA b
1 17 972308 EAF &< 5 SN 1:14.75 0.00
2 16 963186 EHF HBW NHS 1:16.17 19.19
3 23 1004650 NE ELS BH#ES C 1:16.38 22.02
4 11 76196 VW§ FuEk+ TEAM SPEED BLUE 1:17.64 39.05
5 21 981128 KA & TR A B —hian 1:18.18 46.35
6 8 1012308 Mk THEH CLUB Doing 1:18.69 53.24
7 19 1009692 HNiE EREE A TTF 4 AX—TFT 1:19.05 58.10
8 12 30406 AR W1 Ty R —AF—7 1:19.70 66.88
9 27 976172 Akt A H BASES C 1:20.30 74.99
10 18 981130 &K 0 TR A X — i 1:20.39 76.21
11 20 1007595 F&AF A4+ FINHE KM E i 1:21.87 96.20
12 14 445364 . E == HEEI AT —7 1:22.05 98.64
13 15 923214 #W A+ CLUB Doing 1:22.72  107.69
14 25 1020730 #K 1ZDOH AT T TRAF—T 1:22.84  109.31
5 13 83632  ZHJ#E 1 LTS C 1:23.97 124.58
2022-01-08 / REHIFEB D X PR X — G8/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



ERAEFTREAFAT—HiEs BmTEs

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

[[4va

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

2022-01-08 / REFIFE DO X FER X —4

AR=h
No

24
22
7
26
2
4
29
3
28

a=}"
No

1008736

991290
1028041
1031947
1026678
1040657
1039230
1042629
1039374

DID NOT START

30

1039163

DID NOT FINISH

1

1028044

DISQUALIFIED

Wi

K4

& BWAE
fillg 25T
T B
TTUE %A
W GRS
BEH HE

B IhAE
OB
B CHEAR

KRG BT

R

B

1

F=1010

L
B 4 RA b
B0 R 2 AT A S — 50 1:24.74 134.98
TR SRR 3 A A 1:35.66 282.53
— A —E 1:37.38  305.77
A0 BRI i S R 1:39.17 329.96
CLUB Doing 1:46.42 427.92
RN 2 3 — 1:47.11 437.24
A0 YR I i S R 1:49.91 475.07
CLUB Doing 2:04.10 666.80
A0 YR I i S R 2:13.70 796.52
R N =
—E A

G 8/

2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



EREEFEREAFTA X —Gitis ZmE TR

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

T 4=y alD 1 04

Klalds

NRF)NT 4 —IRA v FEHEE

NEAL Ag—h -h B SA]J iz 5 L—2
No No K4 JLoN B 4 KA HAUS WAL
1 17 972308 EAF &< 5 RS 9999, 00
2 16 963186 EHF HBW NHS 65. 62 65. 62 19. 19
3 23 1004650 Mg BE BAEES C 160. 29
4 11 76196 7§ Fnak+- TEAM SPEED BLUE 105. 27 105. 27 39. 05
5 21 981128 KA & TP A X — 148. 46
6 8 1012308  #f FHiEH CLUB Doing 136. 72
7 19 1009692  njk BREA AT AN A= FT 132. 11 132. 11 58.10
8 12 30406 AR BT Ty R —RAF—7 113. 67 113. 67 66. 88
9 27 976172 Ak A H BH$ES C 238. 57
10 18 981130 &K f&Ff TP A X — W 90. 40 90. 40 76. 21
A K — N D BN 5 £
Witk Ap-} b G - SA]J
fER No No K4 o8 B 4 RA b
2 16 963186 PBIF HIBW NHS 65. 62
10 18 981130 &K B0 THIFREA X — ik 90. 40
4 11 76196 V§ FuEk+ TEAM SPEED BLUE 105. 27
8 12 30406 AR T TR —AF—7 113. 67
18 7 1028041 hiE B — T A S —E# 120. 29
&t
AL — R DORA > b ENS54 (B) 495. 25
T4 = aEO 1 0L4DKRA L N 54 (A) 507. 07
HWMBRTOL—AFA 2+ (0 259. 43
_FT 4 FHE (AB-C) /10=> 74. 289
UEEE YN 74.29
ST 4 FHEAR 74. 29
AT VT 74. 29
2022-01-08 / REHIFEB D X PR X — G99/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



EREEFEREAFTA X —Gitis ZmE TR

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

A5 1-C UNEILR
NG SR
Tal— T =T —H
iz g R [Z5] a— 24
KD AN K [BlfiRa-2
F5k TN EEe (3 50] 2K — i 1502m
T4 =y v a R 1213m
MEEER a7 [Z5] 2 289m
AREBTHS— 3 No. SAJ31-GS-50/91
a— 2y H— [z [Z50]
ISR - A - A B2
ISR - B - R HhAE
ISR - C - Ve KU
ISR - D - e Tk
TR 44 (42) A A — IR 12:00
KA i = Hard
AF—bF/T 4=y a R -1.3°C / 0.0C
F=1010
NEAL Ag—h -h B R Bl L—X
No No K4 B 4% BB 4 RA b
1 38 1036441 AH #B1T g% LS C 1:08.98 0.00
2 49 987297 ¥4 BT DENSO&EKESK 1:09.15 2.49
3 31 180543 PR =i —EE LA TEAX— 1:10.60 23.72
4 37 84563  HL.JI| {EHH —EHE LA TEAXT— 1:10.95 28.84
5 35 148416 tEO Z— U~ S C 1:11.18 32.21
6 45 91505 PRI #Eoc CLUB Doing 1:12.09 4554
7 34 28146  Hgih & BINEAF—T T 1:12.57 52.56
8 33 15527 I FfE=E U7 S C 1:12.90 57.40
9 32 83382 & KFH FriAaxr—r o7 1:13.05 59.59
10 36 895878 H.iRx & TEAM AISIN 1:14.10 74.97
11 60 998893 HEA %5 — THZ/X—KFSC 1:14.17 75.99
12 40 898033 ¥ TE— FNUARAR—= T 5T 1:15.26 91.95
13 43 67532 FAAR EHA TFANR—FSC 1:15.50 95.47
14 46 315152 ZR[H 258 DENSO&EKESK 1:15.91  101.47
15 53 872575 /INA T M. 0.S.T. 1:16.37  108.20
2022-01-08 / REHIFEB D X PR X — G8/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



EREEFEREAFTA X —Gitis ZmE TR

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

AR5 F-C

JIERT A= a-}"
No No
16 75 151714
16 51 913473
18 42 914802
19 58 999181
20 59 131585
21 41 16139
22 39 146265
23 44 1009147
24 52 19210
25 62 1012874
26 57 1002606
27 63 100020
28 77 1039182
29 64 16703
30 55 14612
31 76 1041065
32 61 49405
33 74 138083
34 71 50936
35 50 986472
36 66 71921
37 68 400107
38 69 979025
39 78 989467
40 79 1044815
41 65 963155
42 67 974705
43 56 126428
44 73 969322
45 72 967351
DID NOT START
54 96004
70 895183
DID NOT FINISH
47 889001
48 108787

DISQUALIFIED

2022-01-08 / REHIFEB D X PR X —

Wi

K4

AN
PR
ik ELAs
HH 55
ik 5T
BEE E A
H P ER
Lok PRI
W A
DALY NI
Ol Tkt
A BfE
e W
1] N
Ohig s
REF D
Y s
W Rz
=i B
A
FRlF 3 O
IR TR
Jn Jnde
AH EA
PEH i
R S0

F=1010
B L—=
B 4 RA VB
DENSO&EKESK 1:16.91  116.11
B H H B A % — 1:16.91  116.11
TRTLFTTST 1:17.09 118.75
NERAEE U2 1:17.13  119.33
DENSO&EKESK 1:17.28 121.53
LTS C 1:17.29 121.67
TU7SC 1:17.39 123.14
LTS C 1:17.79  129.00
TEAM AISIN 1:18.30  136.46
CLUB Doing 1:18.40 137.93
— A 1:19.08 147.88
NERAEE U2 1:19.62 155.79
TXANR—KSC 1:19.69 156.82
FEFHEAxT—r T 1:19.87 159.45
BRI AX—F— A 1:19.90 159.89
SKI TEAM S 1:20.07 162.38
BRI A —F— A 1:2047 168.24
NERAEE UL 1:20.59 169.99
DENSO&EKESK 1:20.70 171.60
B AR A X — 3 1:20.78 172.77
—ZE [ By B I A % — 1:21.41  182.00
BRI A —F— A 1:21.77 187.27
TEAM AISIN 1:22.13 192.54
NERAEE UL 1:22.44 197.08
TX¥ANR—KSC 1:22.92 204.11
4 HRBRYMCA SC 1:23.46 212.02
DENSO&EKESK 1:23.74 216.11
BRI A —F— A 1:25.51 242.03
BB A X — 1:28.83  290.64
BE—IN 1:32.80 348.77
WANEAF—T 5T
oUHASC
AR =YTWA" Y« A%=177°
DENSO&EAKESK
G8/ 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



ERAEFTREAFAT—HiEs BmTEs

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

i%AE 5 1B PNEILS
NG SR
Tal— T =T —H
iz g R (3 50] a— 24
KD AN K [BlfiRa-2
F5k TN EEe (3 50] 2K — i 1502m
T 4= a s 1213m
MEEER a7 [Z5] 2 289m
AREBTHS— 3 No. SAJ31-GS-50/91
a— 2y H— [z [Z50]
ISR - A - A B2
ISR - B - R HhAE
ISR - C - Ve KU
ISR - D - e Tk
TR 44 (42) 27— R 12:00
KA i = Hard
2B —K/T 4=y a kiR -1.3C / 0.0C
F=1010
NEAE Ag=h -h B i
No No K4 B 4% BB 4 RA b
1 80 872925 HiH EF0 CLUB Doing 1:12.10 0.00
2 85 986016 KiF =& TR V=) F=h 1:12.84 10.37
3 84 145537 EIII A AT 4 AF—TTFT 1:13.68 2213
4 81 998245 fiiF # O B R X — 1:13.85 24.51
5 83 939749 jEE U CLUB Doing 1:14.73 36.84
6 82 975110 FREE & Frilg 2 x—2r 57 1:14.90 39.22
DID NOT START 0
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFIED 0
2022-01-08 / REFIFE DO X FER X —4 G8/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO TIMING by SETKO



EREEFEREAFTA X —Gitis ZmE TR

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

Fh DA K [E] iz 22
1502m
1213m
289m

SAJ31-GS-50/91

B A58 1A PNEIL &
NG SR
Vol — TIT = HNT—H
iz g R (%50 ] a— 24
F5k TN EEe (3 50] 2K — i
T 4=y a M
M EE R a7 (3 50] 2 A
ARET S — 3 No.
a— 2y H— [z sl
AiEH - A - HiE B2
AiE# - B - R HhAE
AiE# - C - Ve KU
AiE#H - D - e Tk
TR 44 (42) A K — REE 12:00
KA i = Hard
AF—bF/T 4=y a R -1.3°C / 0.0C
JIEAE Ap=] -h B
No No K4 I8 B 4
1 86 3012084 FiAK fEF H A K
2 98 955858 HIE FK ITEER
3 89 951059 i MEK SRR
4 95 1038168 fi{% —#f NRLVZFTNGY
5 90 971408 ‘&ZfE B\h BT ERT
6 87 953429 T ZERK TA Ay T ATy N
7 94 965367 I {EYR AT 4 A= T T
8 88 995363 [LUF ik SKI TEAM S
9 93 957914 IEE A A HHAR R X —FEs
10 91 982684 IR fizIr T T ¥R
11 97 1032518 M HE M.0.S.T.
1292 992474  HAR f—ER BIEAF—IFF

DID NOT START

2022-01-08 / REHIFEB D X PR X —

BF o H

1:06.18
1:06.61
1:07.91
1:08.14
1:09.48
1:09.71
1:11.12
1:11.40
1:11.64
1:11.76
1:14.67
1:15.66

F=1010
L—2
A b

0.00
6.56
26.40
29.91
50.36
53.87
75.39
79.66
83.33
85.16
120.57
144.68

G8/

1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



ERAEFTREAFAT—HiEs BmTEs

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

B A58 1A
F=1010
NERE Ag=h -h B Bg W L—=
No No K4 B 4 B B 4 RA b
DID NOT FINISH 1
96 1040082 f&H &S SKI TEAM S
DISQUALIFIED 0
2022-01-08 / REFIFE DO X FER X —4 G8/ 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO TIMING by SETKO



EREEFEREAFTA X —Gitis ZmE TR

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

AR A Klalfiz
NG SR
vall— T =T —H
Btz g R [ 50] a— 24
K DA K [Bl#iR1-%
F5k TN EEe (%550 ] 2K — i 1502m
T4 =y v a R 1213m
ik I =bre s FE (%550 ] o 289m
REB A — =3 No. SAJ31-GS-50/91
a— 2y H— [z [Z50]
AiEH - A - M4 Bz
AiE# - B - = RhAE
AiE# - C - Ve KU
AiE#H - D - e Tk
TR 44 (42) A A — IR 12:00
KA HAL =8 Hard
AF—bF/T 4=y a R -1.3°C / 0.0C
F=1010
[[[=tvA S -b EEHEE R Bl L—X
No No K4 B 4 B B 4 RA b
1 99 1031077 /A &3 fi ey AL e 52 1:11.25 0.00
2 100 995364 (LT &b 5 HL i ASE A 3 — 1:11.84 8.36
3104 1004467 AR Y% T T RAEEFFIK 1:14.05 39.69
4 102 1006610 4 53 T T KA E R SEFR 1:14.53 46.50
5 103 992478  SNjE ik T TR E B ST 1:14.73 49.33
6 101 1004563  JE BHRACHR *¥7 TJyI RU— 1:17.50 88.60
7 105 1036039 =<~ —=—/ @7 BASES C 1:20.28 128.00
8 108 1031870 A% Ak A0 YR I i S AR 1:26.03  209.51
9 107 1031338 fiH =4 A0 BRI i S R 1:32.34 298.96
10 113 1040919 {FjE Ik A0 BRI i S AR 1:37.17 367.43
11 112 1039905 KH f#A A0 BRI i S AR 1:38.43  385.29
12 111 1039543 KW #EME A0 YR I i S R 1:45.59 486.78
DID NOT START 2
109 1020331 FHH PEX A0 YR I i S R
2022-01-08 / REHIFEB D X PR X — G8/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



ERAEFTREAFAT—HiEs BmTEs

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

DT
F=1010
AT Ap=b =N BEEH e W L—2R
No No K4 B 4 pr B 4 RA VB
110 1031768 KT EE¥j NI e i
DID NOT FINISH 1
106 986923 #itE Hh AT 4 AX—TTT
DISQUALIFIED 1 \
114 1040914  JNjE FEHK A IR e B AR GATE No. 27 , MyFn" v

2022-01-08 / REFIFE DO X FER X —4

G8/

2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



EREEFEREAFTA X —Gitis ZmE TR

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

Klalfiz
NG SR
Tal— T =T —H
iz g R (%50 ] a— 24
KD AN K [BlfiRa-2
F5k TN EEe (%550 ] 2K — i 1502m
T4 =y v a R 1213m
M EE R a7 (3 50] 2 A 289m
AREB A — 3 No. SAJ31-GS-50/91
a— 2y H— [z =]
ISR - A - HiE B2
ISR - B - R HhAE
ISR - C - Ve KU
ISR - D - e Tk
TR 44 (42) 27— R 12:00
KA i = Hard
AF—bF/T 4=y a R -1.3°C / 0.0C
F=1010
JIERT Af=b -h B R Bl L—X
No No K4 I8 B 4 RA b
1 86 3012084 FiAK fEF H AR 1:06.18 0.00
2 98 955858 HIE X T K 1:06.61 6.56
3 89 951059 i MEK AN 1:07.91 26.40
4 95 1038168 fh{m —#it NELVZFZTITNGY 1:08.14 29.91
5 38 1036441 AH 1T g% ALSC 1:08.98 42.73
6 49 987297 ¥4 BT DENSO&EKESK 1:09.15 4533
7 90 971408 Z&2E BMA BT ERT 1:09.48 50.36
8 87 953429 T LK TA Ay T ATy N 1:09.71 53.87
9 31 180543 PR =i —EHE LA TEAX— 1:10.60 67.46
10 37 84563  HL.JI| {EHH —EE LA TEAX— 1:10.95 72.80
11 94 965367  FEw {HHR A TTF 4 AX—TFT 1:11.12 75.39
12 35 148416 tEO Z— J~LTSC 1:11.18 76.31
13 99 1031077 /A SR fi ey AL e 52 1:11.25 77.38
14 88 995363 [T #iIk SKI TEAM S 1:11.40 79.66
15 93 957914 5 A7 B H A A F—HFES 1:11.64 83.33
2022-01-08 / REHIFEB D X PR X — G8/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



EREEFEREAFTA X —Gitis ZmE TR

e 3 Wk g | L e P AT

JIERT A=
No

16 91
17 100
18 45
19 80
20 34
21 85
22 33
23 32
24 84
25 81
26 104
27 36
28 60
28 9
30 102
31 97
32 103
32 83
34 82
35 40
36 43
37 92
38 46
39 53
40 10
41 75
41 51
43 42
44 58
45 59
46 41
47 39
48 101
49 44
50 52
51 62
52 57
53 63
54 77
55 64

a=}"
No

982684
995364
91505
872925
28146
986016
155627
83382
145537
998245
1004467
895878
998893
1009693
1006610
1032518
992478
939749
975110
898033
67532
992474
315152
872575
1021504
151714
913473
914802
999181
131585
16139
146265
1004563
1009147
19210
1012874
1002606
100020
1039182
16703

s
KA L OB 4
Tt T e 2 % —

P FEIT
AT EF
B FeE
KiG =1
H b =
KT
ER)I FEA
iR
AR
B B
R 72—
Bt K—
A A
Er He
TNk i
R U
fagE &
HH e
A EA
A H— R
AR R
N BRO
0 ik
AR PR
NV NI =
ek Bt
HE 5%
W FHa
BEE B
FEEEREEES
T R ER
Bk RIG
B R
T ERE
ik Takth
HAT BfF
&4 1HE
S ZnBA

2022-01-08 / REHIFEB D X PR X —

CLUB Doing
CLUB Doing
NAEAF—T FT
MR Y—y )" F—h
J~L7SC
FFi A —r 57
AT A A= T T
B H H B A % —i
T T RAEEFFIK
TEAM AISIN
TFAN—KSC
SKI TEAM S
T T RAEEFFIK
M.0.S.T.

T T RAEEFFIK
CLUB Doing
FFi A —r 77
N)ARR—= T FT
TFAN—KSC
NAEAF—T FT
DENSO#EKESK
M.0.S.T.

X*x7 777 KU—
DENSO#EKESK
B H H B A % —i
TR LFTST
NERA=EIE Sl
DENSO#EKESK
J~L7SC

U7 SC

X*x7 777 KU—
J~L7SC

TEAM AISIN

CLUB Doing
—E A —
NERA=EUE Sl
TFAN—FSC
EFREAF—2 57

BF o H

11.76
11.84
:12.09
:112.10
:12.57
12.84
:112.90
:13.05
:13.68
:13.85
:14.05
:114.10
14.17
14.17
:14.53
:14.67
14.73
14.73
:14.90
:15.26
:15.50
:15.66
115.91
:16.37
:16.75
:116.91
:116.91
:17.09
17.13
:17.28
17.29
:17.39
:17.50
17.79
:18.30
:18.40
:19.08
:19.62
:19.69
:19.87

F=1010
L—2
A b

85.16

86.38

90.19

90.35

97.52
101.64
102.56
104.85
114.46
117.06
120.11
120.87
121.94
121.94
127.43
120.57
130.49
130.49
133.08
138.57
142.24
144.68
148.49
155.51
161.31
163.75
163.75
166.50
167.11
169.40
169.55
171.08
172.76
177.18
184.97
186.49
196.87
205.11
206.18
208.93
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TIMING by SETKO
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[[4va

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

A= a=p
No No
55 14612
76 1041065

105 1036039
61 49405
74 138083
71 50936
50 986472
66 71921
68 400107
69 979025
78 989467
79 1044815
65 963155
67 974705
56 126428

108 1031870
73 969322

107 1031338
72 967351

113 1040919

112 1039905

5 1027132
111 1039543
6 1041306
DID NOT START
54 96004
70 895183
109 1020331
110 1031768
DID NOT FINISH
47 889001
48 108787
96 1040082
106 986923
DISQUALIFIED
114 1040914

XS &2
K4 B 4 B B 4
g 1EIR B R AX—F—L
FN A SKI TEAM S
~ 7 =—)v @7 HEE S C
U R TR T AF—F— L
WH Rz k= Z HEHE R & —&
= % DENSO&EAKESK
JERFE (i BWA R A X —
i pE e =75 H B LI R % —
AR IE3E TR ARAF—F— L
DO Jnde TEAM AISIN
AH ER k= Z HEHE R & —5f
[ TFANR—FSC
i SCE AHEBYMCA SC
AR P DENSO&EAKESK
EHE ) B R AF—F—L
K% At A0 BRI i S R
i —Hk BB A X —
iR 24 A0 BRI i S AR
ik REHL BE—IN
g K A0 BRI i S R
UNE YN A0 SR I i S R
HH R F— AN ANA
KPP A A0 BRI i S R
ik B BT A S —
4
R B NIEAF—T T T
A agrHASC
HH PR A0 BRI i S R
AT EEH A0 YR I i S R
4
THE Sl AR =YTWA" Y« A%=177°
[ ] DENSO&EAKESK
fBE A SKI TEAM S
s 53k A TTF 4 AX—TFT
1
TN FERE A0 YR I i S R

2022-01-08 / REHIFEB D X PR X —

BF o H

1:19.90
1:20.07
1:20.28
1:20.47
1:20.59
1:20.70
1:20.78
1:21.41
1:21.77
1:22.13
1:22.44
1:22.92
1:23.46
1:23.74
1:25.51
1:26.03
1:28.83
1:32.34
1:32.80
1:37.17
1:38.43
1:40.19
1:45.59
2:27.94

F=1010
L—2
A b

209.39
211.98
2156.19
218.09
219.92
221.60
222.82
232.43
237.93
243.42
248.15
255.48
263.72
267.99
295.00
302.94
345.67
399.24
406.26
472.95
492.18
519.04
601.45
1247.77

GATE No. 27 , AMyFn v
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Klalds
NFIT 4 —IRA  FEIRE

T 4=y alD 1 04

NEAL Ag—h -h B SA]J iz 5 L—2
No No K4 B 4 BT B 4 KA HAUS WAL
1 86 3012084 FiAK fEF HAR K 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
2 98 955858 HiE BX Pl PN 9999. 00
3 89 951059 W EK B 44. 00 44. 00 26. 40
4 95 1038168 fi{% —#f NRELZFTNGY 9999. 00
5 38 1036441 AMH {17 g LS C 78. 75
6 49 987297 ¥4 B DENSO&EKESK 113. 31
7 90 971408 ‘&ZE Bk BT ERT 76. 55
8 87 953429 T LK TA « Ay T AR 0.92 0.92 53. 87
9 31 180543 PR =i —EE LA TEAF— 18.97 18.97 67. 46
10 37 84563 EBJI| {87 —EE LA TEAF— 75. 75 75. 75 72. 80
A K — N D BN 5 £
Witk Ap-} b G - SA]J
fER No No K4 B % B B 4 RA b
1 86 3012084 PR fEF HAR K 0. 00
8 87 953429 T R TA « Ay T AR 0.92
9 31 180543 PR =i —EE LA TEAF— 18.97
23 32 83382 & KFH TR —2r 57 20. 15
14 88 995363 [LUT #IIK SKI TEAM S 33.00
&t
AL — R DORA > b ENS54 (B) 73. 04
T4 = aEO 1 0L4DKRA L N 54 (A) 139. 64
HWMBRTOL—AFA 2+ (0 220. 53
_FT 4 FHE (AB-C) /10=> -0. 785
W EEE TN -0. 79
ST 4 FHEAR -0.79
AT VT -0.79
2022-01-08 / REHIFEB D X PR X — G99/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



